
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 General Activities & Events 1026 days Fri 10/1/99 Fri 8/22/03

2 WG8 initial meeting 3 days Fri 10/1/99 Tue 10/5/99

3 Spatial Summit Mtg 2 - Geneva 4 days Tue 5/2/00 Fri 5/5/00

4 WG 8 Meeting 4 Paris 4 days Mon 7/3/00 Thu 7/6/00

5 Latest date for WD release, for review at
Meeting #5

0 days Thu 9/28/00 Thu 9/28/00

6 TC 211 Meeting in Reston, VA 2 days Thu 9/7/00 Fri 9/8/00

7 Spatial Standards Interoperability
Subcommittee Meeting

2 days Mon 9/11/00 Tue 9/12/00

8 Review WDs at Meeting #5 Orlando 4 days Tue 11/28/00 Fri 12/1/00

9 WG8 Meeting #6 Stuttgart (EDCS &
EDCS LB)

5 days Mon 2/26/01 Fri 3/2/01

10 WG8 Meeting #7 and SC 24 Plenary
Lake Tahoe (SEDRIS & SRM & related
LBs)

5 days Sun 6/10/01 Thu 6/14/01

11 WG8 Meeting #8 California (EDCS,
SEDRIS LB)

5 days Mon 8/20/01 Fri 8/24/01

12 WG 8 Meeting #9 Den Haag? (SEDRIS
pt. 1,  and SRM & LB)

5 days Wed 11/7/01 Mon 11/12/01

13 WG 8 Meeting #10 (EDCS & LB?) 5 days Mon 3/11/02 Fri 3/15/02

14 WG 8 Meeting #11 (SRM & SEDRIS &
related LBs, EDCS LB?)

5 days Fri 6/21/02 Thu 6/27/02
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
15 WG8 Meeting #n 5 days Mon 8/18/03 Fri 8/22/03

16 18023 (SEDRIS) 1021 days Fri 10/1/99 Fri 8/15/03

17 Initial NP submitted 0 days Fri 10/1/99 Fri 10/1/99

18 18023-1 Functional Specification 701 days Mon 6/19/00 Wed 2/12/03

19 Editor's Draft of WD4 SEDRIS Pt 1 0 days Mon 6/19/00 Mon 6/19/00

20 WD4 SEDRIS Part 1 0 days Mon 4/2/01 Mon 4/2/01

21 WD 4 Pt 1 review 36 days Mon 4/2/01 Mon 5/21/01

22 Comments review and preparation 15 days Tue 5/22/01 Fri 6/8/01

23 WD 5 SEDRIS Part 1 2 mons Fri 6/15/01 Thu 8/9/01

24 Review WD 5 2.3 mons Fri 8/10/01 Wed 10/10/01

25 Review and preparation of WD 5
comments

3 wks Thu 10/11/01 Wed 10/31/01

26 SEDRIS Part 1 FCD 2.75 mons Tue 11/13/01 Mon 1/28/02

27 FCD Ballot SEDRIS Function Spec 4.35 mons Thu 1/31/02 Fri 5/31/02

28 Review FCD Part 1 comments 3 wks Sat 6/1/02 Thu 6/20/02
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
29 Prepare FDIS SEDRIS Func. Spec. 4 mons Fri 6/21/02 Thu 10/10/02

30 FDIS Ballot SEDRIS Func. Spec. 2.5 mons Fri 10/11/02 Wed 12/18/02

31 IS Publication SEDRIS Funct. Spec. 2 mons Thu 12/19/02 Wed 2/12/03

32 18023-2 Transmittal Format 494 days Sun 9/30/01 Fri 8/15/03

33 WD 1 STF 0 days Sun 9/30/01 Sun 9/30/01

34 Review WD 1 60 edays Sun 9/30/01 Thu 11/29/01

35 Comment review and preparation
WD 1

3 wks Thu 11/29/01 Wed 12/19/01

36 FCD Ballot STF 4.35 mons Fri 8/2/02 Fri 11/29/02

37 Review FCD STF comments 3 wks Mon 12/2/02 Fri 12/20/02

38 Prepare FDIS STF 4 mons Mon 12/23/02 Fri 4/11/03

39 FDIS Ballot STF 2.5 mons Mon 4/14/03 Fri 6/20/03

40 IS Publication STF 2 mons Mon 6/23/03 Fri 8/15/03

41 18023-3 Binary Encoding 494 days Sun 9/30/01 Fri 8/15/03

42 WD 1 Binary Encoding 0 days Sun 9/30/01 Sun 9/30/01

9/30

9/30
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
43 Review WD 1 Binary encoding 60 edays Sun 9/30/01 Thu 11/29/01

44 Review/preparation of WD 1
comments

15 days Thu 11/29/01 Wed 12/19/01

45 FCD STF - Binary Encoding Ballot 4.35 mons Fri 8/2/02 Fri 11/29/02

46 Review FCD Binary encoding
comments

3 wks Mon 12/2/02 Fri 12/20/02

47 Prepare FDIS STF-binary encoding 4 mons Mon 12/23/02 Fri 4/11/03

48 FDIS Ballot STF-binary encoding 2.5 mons Mon 4/14/03 Fri 6/20/03

49 IS publication STF - binary encoding 2 mons Mon 6/23/03 Fri 8/15/03

50 18024 SEDRIS Language Bindings 939 days Fri 10/1/99 Wed 4/23/03

51 NP submitted 0 days Fri 10/1/99 Fri 10/1/99

52 Editor's D of WD4 SEDRIS Language
Bindings

0 days Mon 6/26/00 Mon 6/26/00

53 WD4 SEDRIS Language Bindings 0 days Wed 5/30/01 Wed 5/30/01

54 Review WD 4 LB 60 edays Wed 5/30/01 Sun 7/29/01

55 Review/prep of WD 4 comments 15 days Mon 7/30/01 Fri 8/17/01

56 WD 5 SEDRIS LB 2 mons Sun 8/19/01 Wed 10/10/01

5/30
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
57 Review WD 5 LB 60 edays Wed 10/10/01 Sun 12/9/01

58 Review/prep of WD 5 comments 3 wks Mon 12/10/01 Fri 12/28/01

59 Prepare SEDRIS LB FCD 4 mons Tue 1/29/02 Mon 5/20/02

60 FCD Ballot SEDRIS C Language Binding 4 mons Sat 6/1/02 Thu 9/19/02

61 Review comments 3 wks Fri 9/20/02 Thu 10/10/02

62 Prepare FDIS SEDRIS C language
binding

10 wks Fri 10/11/02 Wed 12/18/02

63 FDIS Ballot SEDRIS C Language
Binding

2.5 mons Thu 12/19/02 Wed 2/26/03

64 IS Publication SEDRIS C Language
Binding

2 mons Thu 2/27/03 Wed 4/23/03

65 18025 EDCS 753 days Fri 10/1/99 Wed 8/7/02

66 NP submitted 0 days Fri 10/1/99 Fri 10/1/99

67 WD 3 EDCS 0 days Mon 5/8/00 Mon 5/8/00

68 WD4 EDCS - Final Working Draft 0 days Tue 11/7/00 Tue 11/7/00

69 Review WD 4 EDCS 69 days Tue 11/7/00 Thu 2/8/01

70 Review/prep comments 10 days Mon 2/12/01 Sun 2/25/01
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
71 WD 5 EDCS 108 days Fri 3/23/01 Sun 8/19/01

72 Prepare WD 5 62 edays Fri 3/23/01 Thu 5/24/01

73 Review WD 5 67 edays Thu 5/24/01 Mon 7/30/01

74 Review of comments on WD 5 3 wks Tue 7/31/01 Sun 8/19/01

75 FCD EDCS 142 days Mon 8/27/01 Fri 3/8/02

76 Prepare FCD 52 edays Mon 8/27/01 Thu 10/18/01

77 FCD Ballot EDCS 121 edays Thu 10/18/01 Sat 2/16/02

78 Review FCD comments 3 wks Mon 2/18/02 Fri 3/8/02

79 Prepare FDIS EDCS 25 edays Mon 3/11/02 Fri 4/5/02

80 FDIS Ballot EDCS 2.5 mons Fri 4/5/02 Wed 6/12/02

81 IS Publication EDCS 2 mons Thu 6/13/02 Wed 8/7/02

82 EDCS Language Binding 719 days? Mon 4/3/00 Fri 12/20/02

83 NP submitted 0 days Mon 4/3/00 Mon 4/3/00

84 WD2 EDCS C Language Binding 0 days Fri 8/11/00 Fri 8/11/00
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
85 WD 3 0 days Tue 2/6/01 Tue 2/6/01

86 WD 4 1 mon Fri 5/25/01 Tue 6/19/01

87 Review of WD 4 60 edays Tue 6/19/01 Sat 8/18/01

88 Review/preparation of EDCS LB WD 4
comments

10 days? Sun 8/19/01 Thu 8/30/01

89 WD 5 1 mon Fri 8/31/01 Thu 9/27/01

90 Review of WD 5 60 edays Thu 9/27/01 Mon 11/26/01

91 Review/prep of WD 5 comments 3 wks Tue 11/27/01 Mon 12/17/01

92 Prepare FCD 9 wks Thu 10/18/01 Tue 12/18/01

93 FCD Ballot EDCS C Language Binding 4 mons Wed 12/19/01 Tue 4/9/02

94 Review comments 3 wks Wed 4/10/02 Tue 4/30/02

95 Prepare EDCS C LB FDIS 4 mons Wed 5/1/02 Mon 8/19/02

96 FDIS Ballot EDCS C Language Binding 2.5 mons Tue 8/20/02 Mon 10/28/02

97 IS Publication EDCS C Language
Binding

2 mons Tue 10/29/02 Fri 12/20/02

98 18026 SRM 837 days? Fri 10/1/99 Mon 12/2/02

2/6
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
99 NP submitted 0 days Fri 10/1/99 Fri 10/1/99

100 WD 3 SRM 0 days Mon 5/8/00 Mon 5/8/00

101 WD4 SRM - Final Working Draft 0 days Mon 10/2/00 Mon 10/2/00

102 WD 5 SRM 136 days? Mon 12/4/00 Sat 6/9/01

103 Prepare SRM WD 5 80 days? Mon 12/4/00 Fri 3/23/01

104 Review and balloting 61 edays Sat 3/24/01 Thu 5/24/01

105 Comments review & preparation 16 edays Thu 5/24/01 Sat 6/9/01

106 WD 6 103 days Mon 6/18/01 Mon 11/5/01

107 Prepare WD 6 47 edays Mon 6/18/01 Sat 8/4/01

108 Review and balloting 73 edays Sat 8/4/01 Tue 10/16/01

109 Review comments and preparation 3 wks Tue 10/16/01 Mon 11/5/01

110 Prepare FCD 46 edays Mon 11/19/01 Fri 1/4/02

111 FCD Ballot SRM 4.3 mons Fri 1/4/02 Fri 5/3/02

112 Review & preparation of comments 3 wks Mon 5/6/02 Fri 5/24/02
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
113 Prepare SRM FDIS 29 edays Thu 6/27/02 Fri 7/26/02

114 FDIS Ballot SRM 74 edays Fri 7/26/02 Tue 10/8/02

115 IS Publication SRM 2 mons Wed 10/9/02 Mon 12/2/02

116 SRM Language Binding 744 days Mon 4/3/00 Fri 1/24/03

117 NP submitted 0 days Mon 4/3/00 Mon 4/3/00

118 WD1 SRM C Language Binding 0 days Fri 9/15/00 Fri 9/15/00

119 WD 2 0 days Mon 11/20/00 Mon 11/20/00

120 WD 3 61 days Tue 5/1/01 Fri 7/20/01

121 SRM LB WD 3 available for review 0 days Tue 5/1/01 Tue 5/1/01

122 Review SRM LB WD 3 60 edays Tue 5/1/01 Sat 6/30/01

123 Review and prepare SRM LB WD 3
comments

3 wks Mon 7/2/01 Fri 7/20/01

124 WD 4 58 days Thu 8/30/01 Fri 11/16/01

125 WD 4 available for review 0 days Thu 8/30/01 Thu 8/30/01

126 Review SRM LB WD 4 60 edays Thu 8/30/01 Mon 10/29/01
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
127 Review of SRM LB WD 4 comments

& meeting preparation
3 wks Tue 10/30/01 Fri 11/16/01

128 Prepare FCD 2 mons Fri 1/4/02 Thu 2/28/02

129 FCD Ballot SRM C Language Binding 4.5 mons Mon 3/4/02 Thu 7/4/02

130 Review comments 3 wks Fri 7/5/02 Thu 7/25/02

131 Prepare SRM C LB FDIS 1 mon Mon 7/29/02 Fri 8/23/02

132 FDIS Ballot SRM C Language Binding 2.25 mons Tue 9/17/02 Sat 11/16/02

133 IS Publication SRM C Language Binding 2.5 mons Mon 11/18/02 Fri 1/24/03
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